Time
7:00
7:03
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:18
7:20
7:25

Time
6:48
6:50
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:18
7:22

Dunmore Middle School Bus Routes

‘ 2023-2024 School Year
*Middle School bus stops are 1 mile or more away from the Dunmore Jr/Sr High School
*No elementary students are permitted on these bus routes

Bus 5 AM
Stop
James/Ash (The Mill)
Angelo's
Eim/mill
Monroe/Grove (Padula's)
Pine Street
Fireside
St. Anthony's
Arrives at DISHS

Bus 7 AM
Stop
Tall Trees
Skytop Manor
Top of Drinker Street
Drinker/Flynn
Drinker/Field
Fast Lane
Warren/Allen (Drinker Pizza)
Sherwood/Barnard
Shirley/Debbie
Shirley/Swinick
University Drive
Arrives at DISHS

Time
2:30
2:40
2:43
2:45
2:50
2:53
2:55
2:56

Time
2:30
2:35

2:39.

2:40
2:42
2:44
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:57

3:01

Bus 5 PM
Stop
Departs DISHS
James/Ash (The Mill)
Angelo's
Elm/Mill
Padula's
Pine Street
Fireside
St. Anthony's

Bus 7 PM
Stop
Departs DISHS
University Drive
Shirley/Swinick
Shirley/Debbie
Sherwood/Barnard
Warren/Allen (Drinker Pizza)
Fast Lane
Top of Drinker

Drinker/Flynn

Drinker/Field
Tall Trees
Skytop Manor



