Dunmore Middle School Bus Routes

2023-2024 School Year

*Middle School bus stops are 1 mile or more away from the Dunmore Jr/Sr High School

*No elementary students are permitted on these bus routes

	Bus 5 AM		Bus 5 PM
Time	Stop	Time	Stop
7:00	James/Ash (The Mill)	2:30	Departs DJSHS
7:03	Angelo's	2:40	James/Ash (The Mill)
7:05	Elm/Mill	2:43	Angelo's
7:10	Monroe/Grove (Padula's)	2:45	Elm/Mill
7:15	Pine Street	2:50	Padula's
7:18	Fireside	2:53	Pine Street
7:20	St. Anthony's	2:55	Fireside
7:25	Arrives at DJSHS	2:56	St. Anthony's
	Bus 7 AM		Bus 7 PM
Time	Stop	Time	Stop
6:48	Tall Trees	2:30	Departs DJSHS
6:50	Skytop Manor	2:35	University Drive
7:02	Top of Drinker Street	2:39.	Shirley/Swinick
7:03	Drinker/Flynn	2:40	Shirley/Debbie
7:04	Drinker/Field	2:42	Sherwood/Barnard
7:05	Fast Lane	2:44	Warren/Allen (Drinker Pizza)
7:08	Warren/Allen (Drinker Pizza)	2:45	Fast Lane
7:10	Sherwood/Barnard	2:46	Top of Drinker
7:12	Shirley/Debbie	2:47	.Drinker/Flynn
7:13	Shirley/Swinick	2:48	Drinker/Field
7:18	University Drive	2:57	Tall Trees

7:22 Arrives at DJSHS

3:01 Skytop Manor